Engineer (Building Maintenance), EdCIL (India) Limited, EdCIL House, 18A, Sector-16A, 
NOIDA- 201301 is on or before 22/01/2016 at 1500 hrs. in a sealed tender box kept in the 
ground floor of Corporate Office, NOIDA.   

3 The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 2500/- (Rupees two thousand five hundred only) in 
the form of Demand Draft/pay order drawn in favour of “EdCIL (India) Limited” payable at 
Delhi is to be submitted along with bid. Bids without EMD will be rejected. MSE‟s 
registered with NSIC/DIC/KVIC/KVIB/Coir Board/DHH etc., will be entitled for availing